
    

  
  

  
  

 

  

  
 

  

City of Las Vegas HOME 

Colleen Duewiger 
Grant Program Coordinator 

Department of Neighborhood Services 
Phone: 702-229-5276 | cduewiger@lasvegasnevada.gov 

495 S. Main St. | Las Vegas, NV 89101 

Pat Petrie, CPM 
Community Services Administrator 

Department of Neighborhood Services 
Phone:  (702) 229-6681 | ppetrie@lasvegasnevada.gov 

495 S. Main St. | Las Vegas, NV 89101 

mailto:ppetrie@lasvegasnevada.gov
mailto:cduewiger@lasvegasnevada.gov
mailto:ppetrie@lasvegasnevada.gov
mailto:cduewiger@lasvegasnevada.gov


   

  
  

     
  

 

City of Henderson HOME 

Claudia Young 
Community Development & Services 

240 S. Water St, MSC 115 
Henderson, NV 89015 
Phone: 702-267-2025 

claudia.young@cityofhenderson.com 

mailto:claudia.young@cityofhenderson.com
mailto:claudia.young@cityofhenderson.com
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Clark County HOME 

Kevin R. Sipes 
Senior Grants Coordinator 

Clark County Social Service | Community Resources Management 
1600 Pinto Lane, Las Vegas, NV 89106 

Phone: 702.423.9040 
Email: kevin.sipes@clarkcountynv.gov 

mailto:kevin.sipes@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:kevin.sipes@clarkcountynv.gov


   

   

   

 
 

  
 

  

 

City of Reno HOME 

Elaine Wiseman 
Management Analyst
Housing and Neighborhood Development
775-334-2578 (o)
wisemane@Reno.Gov
1 E. First St., Reno, NV 89501 

Monica Cochran 
Manager, Housing and Neighborhood Development
City Manager's Office
775-334-2033 (o)
Cochranm@Reno.Gov
1 E. First St., Reno, NV 89501 

mailto:Cochranm@Reno.Gov
mailto:wisemane@Reno.Gov
mailto:Cochranm@Reno.Gov
mailto:wisemane@Reno.Gov
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